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IR1800 Individual Page 1 of 2

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

Men

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total Final50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m Total
282Josef Baranyi HUN1. 246 294 294 870 8034 96290 289 277 856 1726 1822
286Christoffel Pascal FRA2. 197 289 290 865 6835 98287 288 262 837 1702 1800
280Domagoj Pereglin CRO3. 129 282 288 850 5837 99292 288 260 840 1690 1789
281Hillenbrand Steffen GER4. 224 282 281 844 6232 96293 285 265 843 1687 1783
275Lewerth Tim GER5. 223 288 287 850 6035 94286 285 262 833 1683 1777
273Carlot Didier FRA6. 190 284 280 837 6836 96289 286 268 843 1680 1776
264Peter Wohlgensinger SUI7. 343 285 282 831 5029 92291 289 260 840 1671 1763
271Andrey Tertychny RUS8. 297 283 278 832 4139 94290 285 261 836 1668 1762
270Zoran Špoler CRO9. 128 278 285 833 5024290 286 258 834 1667 1667
275Andrej Krstinić CRO10. 130 283 284 842 5034290 281 253 824 1666 1666
272Brulet Jean Michel FRA11. 195 275 287 834 4837287 285 254 826 1660 1660
271Ain Järvesaar EST12. 166 280 289 840 5230281 280 253 814 1654 1654
265Kung Lin-Hsiang TPE13. 362 279 286 830 4519286 276 261 823 1653 1653
264Blumtritt Karl-Heinz GER14. 225 281 282 827 4725290 284 237 811 1638 1638
262Istvan Farkas HUN15. 245 277 279 818 2826278 274 254 806 1624 1624
253Sandor Svab HUN16. 247 266 274 793 4020286 279 261 826 1619 1619
261Andreas Kahk EST17. 168 266 274 801 3325283 279 255 817 1618 1618
263Dalibor Lhotsky CZE18. 140 275 277 815 3635284 281 236 801 1616 1616
255Richard Marinissen NED19. 270 270 276 801 3621275 277 248 800 1601 1601
261Otto Mäkelä FIN20. 183 274 276 811 2829272 273 243 788 1599 1599
247Lasse Löfhjelm FIN21. 184 275 281 803 3123270 275 250 795 1598 1598
255Vladislav Liber RUS22. 296 267 271 793 2418281 275 239 795 1588 1588
244Tarmo Potter EST23. 170 262 278 784 2622282 262 259 803 1587 1587



IR1800 Individual Page 2 of 2

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

Men

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total Final50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m Total
238Emilio Weinhold AUT24. 102 269 270 777 2524274 266 254 794 1571 1571
258Peter Müller SUI25. 342 270 272 800 3716276 277 215 768 1568 1568
258Mati Sereda EST26. 167 270 272 800 3421277 246 243 766 1566 1566
253Timo Merikallio FIN27. 181 269 274 796 3025273 264 226 763 1559 1559
248Jürgen Rieder AUT28. 101 269 262 779 3015263 248 224 735 1514 1514
241Bernhard Gsteu AUT29. 103 255 241 737 1819264 268 239 771 1508 1508
233Eric Tanner SUI30. 344 264 260 757 2515260 254 221 735 1492 1492
237Johnny Yeow IRL31. 251 258 255 750 1917251 250 214 715 1465 1465
272Alexander Serebryahov RUS32. 293 279 277 828 24150 0 0 0 828 828
269Leonid Ilin RUS33. 295 273 280 822 26100 0 0 0 822 822



Category: Man

Name Nation
Quali

IR 1800 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Total Pos.

1 Josef Baranyi HUN 1726 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 8 10 96 1822 1

2 Christoffel Pascal FRA 1702 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 1800 2

3 Domagoj Pereglin CRO 1690 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 99 1789 3

4 Steffen Hillenbrand GER 1687 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 8 10 96 1783 4

5 Tim Lewerth GER 1683 9 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 10 10 94 1777 5

6 Didier Carlot FRA 1680 9 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 96 1776 6

7 Peter Wohlgensinger SUI 1671 8 9 10 8 10 9 9 9 10 10 92 1763 7

8 Andrey Tertychny RUS 1668 9 10 10 10 7 10 9 10 9 10 94 1762 8

14. Weltmeisterschaft - Feldarmbrust 35/50/65m 7.-12. Juli 2008
14. World Championship - Fieldcrossbow 35/50/65m July 7.-12. 2008

Shoot out
Stechen



IR1800 Individual Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

Women

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total Final50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m Total
287Schmidt Ina GER1. 227 288 286 861 6531 99297 291 270 858 1719 1818
263Sanja Komar CRO2. 126 290 294 847 6337 94294 284 272 850 1697 1791
277Branka Pereglin CRO3. 125 287 285 849 7423 97294 292 255 841 1690 1787
273Nikolina Krivanek CRO4. 127 284 285 842 5823 94286 289 258 833 1675 1769
272Poth Elke GER5. 222 273 287 832 4825 100283 280 253 816 1648 1748
269Tihana Odlešić CRO6. 123 276 285 830 4734 90288 285 255 828 1658 1748
270Metz Barbara GER7. 226 281 288 839 4630 93287 285 241 813 1652 1745
267Tamara Kotukhova RUS8. 291 276 280 823 4237 94289 278 261 828 1651 1745
267Guillaume Julie FRA9. 192 279 275 821 4326280 277 261 818 1639 1639
262Linda Mantsurova RUS10. 298 269 276 807 4323284 279 259 822 1629 1629
269Merike Kahk EST11. 169 278 286 833 5530280 277 237 794 1627 1627
266Olga Klimova RUS12. 281 281 277 824 3920288 269 242 799 1623 1623
266Regniez Melanie FRA13. 191 274 276 816 3126278 279 249 806 1622 1622
254Dr. Agota Lenart HUN14. 240 271 280 805 3826281 276 250 807 1612 1612
252Deborre Françoise FRA15. 193 277 276 805 3324274 274 254 802 1607 1607
256Aja Kaszonyiova CZE16. 143 271 283 810 2822280 267 234 781 1591 1591
252Jaroslava Nedelnikova CZE17. 142 266 274 792 2520282 264 234 780 1572 1572
258Maria Kocsis HUN18. 241 256 273 787 3225277 269 220 766 1553 1553
244Krisztina Raskine Karpati HUN19. 243 259 260 763 1015264 242 215 721 1484 1484
245Sandra Jenzer SUI20. 348 255 247 747 2318259 245 232 736 1483 1483
257Tatiana Smirnova RUS21. 283 280 286 823 2621187 244 227 658 1481 1481
233Andrea Hollenweger SUI22. 349 257 243 733 1319210 231 206 647 1380 1380
208Sonja Gaxer SUI23. 347 238 230 676 89248 232 183 663 1339 1339



Category: Women

Name Nation
Quali

IR 1800 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Total Pos.

1 Ina Schmidt GER 1719 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 99 1818 1

2 Sanja Komar CRO 1697 9 9 9 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 94 1791 2

3 Branka Pereglin CRO 1690 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 97 1787 3

4 Nikolina Krivanek CRO 1675 10 10 9 10 9 8 10 9 10 9 94 1769 4

5 Tihana Odlesic CRO 1658 9 8 9 8 9 9 9 10 10 9 90 1748 8 6

6 Barbara Metz GER 1652 9 8 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 8 93 1745 10 7

7 Tamara Kotukhova RUS 1651 9 10 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 94 1745 9 8

8 Elke Poth GER 1648 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 1748 10 5

14. Weltmeisterschaft - Feldarmbrust 35/50/65m 7.-12. Juli 2008
14. World Championship - Fieldcrossbow 35/50/65m July 7.-12. 2008

Shoot out
Stechen
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14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

Juniors

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total Final50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m Total
272Guillaume Florant FRA1. 198 284 288 844 5243 92290 288 264 842 1686 1778
269Valentina Pereglin CRO2. 124 285 286 840 6628 98290 284 262 836 1676 1774
266Rousseau Maxime FRA3. 194 285 283 834 4832 96291 282 267 840 1674 1770
268Bonneau Pierre FRA4. 196 279 275 822 4925 98292 283 269 844 1666 1764
274Andres Soosar EST5. 165 286 287 847 4651 95289 269 246 804 1651 1746
270Olga Litovka RUS6. 294 265 271 806 4132 94289 283 265 837 1643 1737
269Varvara Nikolaeva RUS7. 280 275 282 826 4228 92286 269 254 809 1635 1727
255Wolfering Steffen GER8. 228 281 275 811 4628 89277 281 255 813 1624 1713
265Adriano Pavletić CRO9. 131 275 276 816 3926280 269 248 797 1613 1613
256Jan Nedelnik CZE10. 141 277 273 806 4131281 280 241 802 1608 1608
266Sergey Tatarchuk RUS11. 285 276 276 818 4028283 264 236 783 1601 1601
266Maja Bosanac CRO12. 132 269 273 808 3930282 275 222 779 1587 1587
250Olga Kopulova RUS13. 287 272 261 783 2917279 266 234 779 1562 1562
230Yu Shioya JPN14. 262 259 262 751 1814276 260 224 760 1511 1511



Category: Junioren

Name Nation
Quali

IR 1800 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Total Pos.

1 Guillaume Florant FRA 1686 10 9 9 9 8 9 9 10 10 9 92 1778 1

2 Valentina Pereglin CRO 1676 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 98 1774 2

3 Maxime Rousseau FRA 1674 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 96 1770 3

4 Pierre Bonneau FRA 1666 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 1764 4

5 Andres Soosar EST 1651 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 8 9 9 95 1746 5

6 Olga Litovka RUS 1643 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 94 1737 6

7 Varvara Nikolaeva RUS 1635 10 8 10 9 9 8 10 9 10 9 92 1727 7

8 Steffen Wolfering GER 1624 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 89 1713 8

14. Weltmeisterschaft - Feldarmbrust 35/50/65m 7.-12. Juli 2008
14. World Championship - Fieldcrossbow 35/50/65m July 7.-12. 2008

Shoot out
Stechen
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14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

Cadets

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total Final50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m Total
253Viktor Polko RUS1. 288 279 276 808 3325 90275 277 255 807 1615 1705
252Marijan Kajfeš CRO2. 120 269 266 787 2325 89271 277 236 784 1571 1660
269Anton Tuzlukov RUS3. 290 261 257 787 3220 94282 263 233 778 1565 1659
266Ekaterina Tryapichkina RUS4. 289 263 260 789 2520 87266 258 237 761 1550 1637
248Ivana Fićković CRO5. 121 267 265 780 1918 94253 262 238 753 1533 1627
170Emanuel Dorčić CRO6. 122 266 266 702 2722 90280 269 252 801 1503 1593
258Artiom Naumenko RUS7. 286 259 227 744 2910 93265 262 228 755 1499 1592
151Mart Särg EST8. 164 236 246 633 1210 92252 240 216 708 1341 1433
207Kristjan Nurgamaa EST9. 163 242 263 712 142216 215 157 588 1300 1300
204Sebastian Smith SUI10. 346 207 181 592 53218 242 136 596 1188 1188



Category: Cadets

Name Nation
Quali

IR 1800 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Total Pos.

1 Viktor Polko RUS 1615 9 8 9 10 8 9 9 9 10 9 90 1705 1

2 Marijan Kaifes CRO 1571 10 7 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 8 89 1660 2

3 Anton Tuzlukov RUS 1565 10 10 10 9 10 10 8 8 10 9 94 1659 3

4 Ekaterina Tryapichkina RUS 1550 7 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 8 9 87 1637 4

5 Ivana Fickovic CRO 1533 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 10 8 10 94 1627 5

6 Emanuel Dorcic CRO 1503 8 10 8 10 9 8 10 10 9 8 90 1593 6

7 Artiom Naumenko RUS 1499 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 10 9 9 93 1592 7

8 Mart Särg EST 1341 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 92 1433 8

14. Weltmeisterschaft - Feldarmbrust 35/50/65m 7.-12. Juli 2008
14. World Championship - Fieldcrossbow 35/50/65m July 7.-12. 2008

Shoot out
Stechen



IR1800 Individual Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

Seniors

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total Final50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m Total
266Vladimir Kuts RUS1. 292 270 285 821 3323 94269 270 243 782 1603 1697
229Hans Loaker AUT2. 104 274 278 781 3325 90282 269 256 807 1588 1678
247Micky Skottlund SWE3. 333 273 276 796 2726 91271 273 243 787 1583 1674
237Aleksander Karama EST4. 162 277 273 787 2231 92280 262 251 793 1580 1672
243Istvan Matrai HUN5. 244 264 267 774 2032 90269 276 238 783 1557 1647
252Yoshiaki Sugiyama JPN6. 261 262 275 789 1821 88258 273 238 769 1558 1646
256Chou Chao-Hsiung TPE7. 361 270 257 783 2513 86272 254 241 767 1550 1636
247Jüri Kadastik EST8. 160 265 264 776 2718 84271 272 227 770 1546 1630
226Gusztav Kuti HUN9. 242 251 267 744 2817257 266 247 770 1514 1514
264Richard Delaney IRL10. 250 269 255 788 2917264 242 213 719 1507 1507
239Hans Zürcher SUI11. 340 258 262 759 2114258 248 234 740 1499 1499
244Kalevi Pirskanen FIN12. 180 260 255 759 1322262 252 219 733 1492 1492
240Inno Kiilaspea EST13. 161 255 261 756 1812263 246 226 735 1491 1491
233Anton Marinissen NED14. 272 252 247 732 1615246 258 235 739 1471 1471
209Tomoo Umehara JPN15. 260 239 247 695 139234 230 211 675 1370 1370
205Louis Achiel BEL16. 111 221 217 643 910206 240 191 637 1280 1280
174Hansruedi Jenzer SUI17. 345 222 221 617 115226 208 189 623 1240 1240
224Osmo Kammonen FIN18. 182 243 256 723 1050 0 0 0 723 723



Category: Seniors

Name Nation
Quali

IR 1800 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Total Pos.

1 Vladimir Kuts RUS 1603 9 9 9 9 10 9 10 10 10 9 94 1697 1

2 Hans Loaker AUT 1588 10 10 9 8 9 10 9 8 8 9 90 1678 2

3 Micky Skottlund SWE 1583 10 8 10 10 8 10 7 9 9 10 91 1674 3

4 Aleksander Karama EST 1580 9 9 10 10 9 8 10 10 8 9 92 1672 4

5 Yoshiaki Sugiyama JPN 1558 9 10 8 9 8 9 9 10 8 8 88 1646 6

6 Istvan Matrai HUN 1557 8 9 10 10 10 8 10 8 9 8 90 1647 5

7 Chou Chao-Hsiung TPE 1550 8 7 10 8 10 8 9 10 9 7 86 1636 7

8 Jüri Kadastik EST 1546 9 10 8 9 9 9 8 9 7 6 84 1630 8

14. Weltmeisterschaft - Feldarmbrust 35/50/65m 7.-12. Juli 2008
14. World Championship - Fieldcrossbow 35/50/65m July 7.-12. 2008

Shoot out
Stechen



IR1800 Individual Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

Guests

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m

263Iris Bingham ENG1. 150 290 286 839 4830286 284 255 825 1664



IR1800 Individual Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

Sponsors

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m

275Lück Markus SVD1. 232 276 285 836 4836292 289 259 840 1676
272Künkler Oskar SVD2. 233 275 281 828 4330280 283 267 830 1658
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Team

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

Pos
Men

Result Team IR900 Nation

1 2536 FRA Man FRA.
865 Christoffel Pascal
837 Carlot Didier
834 Brulet Jean Michel

2 2525 CRO Men CRO.
850 Domagoj Pereglin
842 Andrej Krstinić 
833 Zoran Špoler

3 2521 GER Men GER.
850 Lewerth Tim
844 Hillenbrand Steffen
827 Blumtritt Karl-Heinz

4 2482 RUS Man RUS.
832 Andrey Tertychny
828 Alexander Serebryahov
822 Leonid Ilin

5 2481 HUN Man HUN.
870 Josef Baranyi
818 Istvan Farkas
793 Sandor Svab

6 2425 EST Man EST.
840 Ain Järvesaar
801 Andreas Kahk
784 Tarmo Potter

7 2410 FIN Men FIN.
811 Otto Mäkelä
803 Lasse Löfhjelm
796 Timo Merikallio

8 2388 SUI Men SUI.
831 Peter Wohlgensinger
800 Peter Müller
757 Eric Tanner

9 2293 AUT Man AUT.
779 Jürgen Rieder
777 Emilio Weinhold
737 Bernhard Gsteu



Team

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

Pos
Women

Result Team IR900 Nation

1 2538 CRO Women CRO.
849 Branka Pereglin
847 Sanja Komar
842 Nikolina Krivanek

2 2532 GER Women GER.
861 Schmidt Ina 
839 Metz Barbara
832 Poth Elke

3 2454 RUS Women RUS.
824 Olga Klimova
823 Tamara Kotukhova
807 Linda Mantsurova

4 2442 FRA Women FRA.
821 Guillaume Julie
816 Regniez Melanie
805 Deborre Françoise

5 2355 HUN Women HUN.
805 Dr. Agota Lenart
787 Maria Kocsis
763 Krisztina Raskine Karpati

6 2156 SUI Women SUI.
747 Sandra Jenzer
733 Andrea Hollenweger
676 Sonja Gaxer



Team

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

Pos
Juniors

Result Team IR900 Nation

1 2500 FRA Juniors FRA.
844 Guillaume Florant
834 Rousseau Maxime
822 Bonneau Pierre

2 2464 CRO Juniors CRO.
840 Valentina Pereglin
816 Adriano Pavletić
808 Maja Bosanac

3 2450 RUS Juniors RUS.
826 Varvara Nikolaeva
818 Sergey Tatarchuk
806 Olga Litovka



Team

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

Pos
Cadets

Result Team IR900 Nation

1 2341 RUS Cadets RUS.
808 Viktor Polko
789 Ekaterina Tryapichkina
744 Artiom Naumenko

2 2269 CRO Cadets CRO.
787 Marijan Kajfeš
780 Ivana Fićković
702 Emanuel Dorčić



Team

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

Pos
Seniors

Result Team IR900 Nation

1 2319 EST Seniors EST.
787 Aleksander Karama
776 Jüri Kadastik
756 Inno Kiilaspea
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Pos Name NationResult

Distanz  35m
Men Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

2

Start No
1 Hillenbrand Steffen GER293. 224

2 Domagoj Pereglin CRO292. 129

3 Peter Wohlgensinger SUI291. 343

4 Zoran Špoler CRO290. 128

5 Blumtritt Karl-Heinz GER290. 225

6 Josef Baranyi HUN290. 246

7 Andrey Tertychny RUS290. 297

8 Andrej Krstinić CRO290. 130

9 Carlot Didier FRA289. 190

10 Brulet Jean Michel FRA287. 195

11 Christoffel Pascal FRA287. 197

12 Kung Lin-Hsiang TPE286. 362

13 Sandor Svab HUN286. 247

14 Lewerth Tim GER286. 223

15 Dalibor Lhotsky CZE284. 140

16 Andreas Kahk EST283. 168

17 Tarmo Potter EST282. 170

18 Vladislav Liber RUS281. 296

19 Ain Järvesaar EST281. 166

20 Istvan Farkas HUN278. 245

21 Mati Sereda EST277. 167

22 Peter Müller SUI276. 342

23 Richard Marinissen NED275. 270

24 Emilio Weinhold AUT274. 102

25 Timo Merikallio FIN273. 181

26 Otto Mäkelä FIN272. 183

27 Lasse Löfhjelm FIN270. 184

28 Bernhard Gsteu AUT264. 103

29 Jürgen Rieder AUT263. 101

30 Eric Tanner SUI260. 344

31 Johnny Yeow IRL251. 251



Pos Name NationResult

Distanz  35m
Women Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

2

Start No
1 Schmidt Ina GER297. 227

2 Sanja Komar CRO294. 126

3 Branka Pereglin CRO294. 125

4 Tamara Kotukhova RUS289. 291

5 Olga Klimova RUS288. 281

6 Tihana Odlešić CRO288. 123

7 Metz Barbara GER287. 226

8 Nikolina Krivanek CRO286. 127

9 Linda Mantsurova RUS284. 298

10 Poth Elke GER283. 222

11 Jaroslava Nedelnikova CZE282. 142

12 Dr. Agota Lenart HUN281. 240

13 Aja Kaszonyiova CZE280. 143

14 Guillaume Julie FRA280. 192

15 Merike Kahk EST280. 169

16 Regniez Melanie FRA278. 191

17 Maria Kocsis HUN277. 241

18 Deborre Françoise FRA274. 193

19 Krisztina Raskine Karpati HUN264. 243

20 Sandra Jenzer SUI259. 348

21 Sonja Gaxer SUI248. 347

22 Andrea Hollenweger SUI210. 349

23 Tatiana Smirnova RUS187. 283



Pos Name NationResult

Distanz  35m
Juniors Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

2

Start No
1 Bonneau Pierre FRA292. 196

2 Rousseau Maxime FRA291. 194

3 Valentina Pereglin CRO290. 124

4 Guillaume Florant FRA290. 198

5 Olga Litovka RUS289. 294

6 Andres Soosar EST289. 165

7 Varvara Nikolaeva RUS286. 280

8 Sergey Tatarchuk RUS283. 285

9 Maja Bosanac CRO282. 132

10 Jan Nedelnik CZE281. 141

11 Adriano Pavletić CRO280. 131

12 Olga Kopulova RUS279. 287

13 Wolfering Steffen GER277. 228

14 Yu Shioya JPN276. 262



Pos Name NationResult

Distanz  35m
Cadets Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

2

Start No
1 Anton Tuzlukov RUS282. 290

2 Emanuel Dorčić CRO280. 122

3 Viktor Polko RUS275. 288

4 Marijan Kajfeš CRO271. 120

5 Ekaterina Tryapichkina RUS266. 289

6 Artiom Naumenko RUS265. 286

7 Ivana Fićković CRO253. 121

8 Mart Särg EST252. 164

9 Sebastian Smith SUI218. 346

10 Kristjan Nurgamaa EST216. 163



Pos Name NationResult

Distanz  35m
Seniors Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

2

Start No
1 Hans Loaker AUT282. 104

2 Aleksander Karama EST280. 162

3 Chou Chao-Hsiung TPE272. 361

4 Micky Skottlund SWE271. 333

5 Jüri Kadastik EST271. 160

6 Istvan Matrai HUN269. 244

7 Vladimir Kuts RUS269. 292

8 Richard Delaney IRL264. 250

9 Inno Kiilaspea EST263. 161

10 Kalevi Pirskanen FIN262. 180

11 Hans Zürcher SUI258. 340

12 Yoshiaki Sugiyama JPN258. 261

13 Gusztav Kuti HUN257. 242

14 Anton Marinissen NED246. 272

15 Tomoo Umehara JPN234. 260

16 Hansruedi Jenzer SUI226. 345

17 Louis Achiel BEL206. 111



Pos Name NationResult

Distanz  35m
Guests Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

2

Start No
1 Iris Bingham ENG286. 150



Pos Name NationResult

Distanz  35m
Sponsors Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

2

Start No
1 Lück Markus SVD292. 232

2 Künkler Oskar SVD280. 233
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Pos Name NationResult

Distanz  50m
Men Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

2

Start No
1 Peter Wohlgensinger SUI289. 343

2 Josef Baranyi HUN289. 246

3 Christoffel Pascal FRA288. 197

4 Domagoj Pereglin CRO288. 129

5 Zoran Špoler CRO286. 128

6 Carlot Didier FRA286. 190

7 Hillenbrand Steffen GER285. 224

8 Andrey Tertychny RUS285. 297

9 Brulet Jean Michel FRA285. 195

10 Lewerth Tim GER285. 223

11 Blumtritt Karl-Heinz GER284. 225

12 Andrej Krstinić CRO281. 130

13 Dalibor Lhotsky CZE281. 140

14 Ain Järvesaar EST280. 166

15 Sandor Svab HUN279. 247

16 Andreas Kahk EST279. 168

17 Peter Müller SUI277. 342

18 Richard Marinissen NED277. 270

19 Kung Lin-Hsiang TPE276. 362

20 Lasse Löfhjelm FIN275. 184

21 Vladislav Liber RUS275. 296

22 Istvan Farkas HUN274. 245

23 Otto Mäkelä FIN273. 183

24 Bernhard Gsteu AUT268. 103

25 Emilio Weinhold AUT266. 102

26 Timo Merikallio FIN264. 181

27 Tarmo Potter EST262. 170

28 Eric Tanner SUI254. 344

29 Johnny Yeow IRL250. 251

30 Jürgen Rieder AUT248. 101

31 Mati Sereda EST246. 167



Pos Name NationResult

Distanz  50m
Women Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

2

Start No
1 Branka Pereglin CRO292. 125

2 Schmidt Ina GER291. 227

3 Nikolina Krivanek CRO289. 127

4 Metz Barbara GER285. 226

5 Tihana Odlešić CRO285. 123

6 Sanja Komar CRO284. 126

7 Poth Elke GER280. 222

8 Regniez Melanie FRA279. 191

9 Linda Mantsurova RUS279. 298

10 Tamara Kotukhova RUS278. 291

11 Merike Kahk EST277. 169

12 Guillaume Julie FRA277. 192

13 Dr. Agota Lenart HUN276. 240

14 Deborre Françoise FRA274. 193

15 Olga Klimova RUS269. 281

16 Maria Kocsis HUN269. 241

17 Aja Kaszonyiova CZE267. 143

18 Jaroslava Nedelnikova CZE264. 142

19 Sandra Jenzer SUI245. 348

20 Tatiana Smirnova RUS244. 283

21 Krisztina Raskine Karpati HUN242. 243

22 Sonja Gaxer SUI232. 347

23 Andrea Hollenweger SUI231. 349



Pos Name NationResult

Distanz  50m
Juniors Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

2

Start No
1 Guillaume Florant FRA288. 198

2 Valentina Pereglin CRO284. 124

3 Bonneau Pierre FRA283. 196

4 Olga Litovka RUS283. 294

5 Rousseau Maxime FRA282. 194

6 Wolfering Steffen GER281. 228

7 Jan Nedelnik CZE280. 141

8 Maja Bosanac CRO275. 132

9 Andres Soosar EST269. 165

10 Varvara Nikolaeva RUS269. 280

11 Adriano Pavletić CRO269. 131

12 Olga Kopulova RUS266. 287

13 Sergey Tatarchuk RUS264. 285

14 Yu Shioya JPN260. 262



Pos Name NationResult

Distanz  50m
Cadets Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

2

Start No
1 Marijan Kajfeš CRO277. 120

2 Viktor Polko RUS277. 288

3 Emanuel Dorčić CRO269. 122

4 Anton Tuzlukov RUS263. 290

5 Artiom Naumenko RUS262. 286

6 Ivana Fićković CRO262. 121

7 Ekaterina Tryapichkina RUS258. 289

8 Sebastian Smith SUI242. 346

9 Mart Särg EST240. 164

10 Kristjan Nurgamaa EST215. 163



Pos Name NationResult

Distanz  50m
Seniors Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

2

Start No
1 Istvan Matrai HUN276. 244

2 Micky Skottlund SWE273. 333

3 Yoshiaki Sugiyama JPN273. 261

4 Jüri Kadastik EST272. 160

5 Vladimir Kuts RUS270. 292

6 Hans Loaker AUT269. 104

7 Gusztav Kuti HUN266. 242

8 Aleksander Karama EST262. 162

9 Anton Marinissen NED258. 272

10 Chou Chao-Hsiung TPE254. 361

11 Kalevi Pirskanen FIN252. 180

12 Hans Zürcher SUI248. 340

13 Inno Kiilaspea EST246. 161

14 Richard Delaney IRL242. 250

15 Louis Achiel BEL240. 111

16 Tomoo Umehara JPN230. 260

17 Hansruedi Jenzer SUI208. 345



Pos Name NationResult

Distanz  50m
Guests Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

2

Start No
1 Iris Bingham ENG284. 150



Pos Name NationResult

Distanz  50m
Sponsors Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

2

Start No
1 Lück Markus SVD289. 232

2 Künkler Oskar SVD283. 233
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Pos Name NationResult

Distanz  65m
Men Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

2

Start No
1 Josef Baranyi HUN277. 246

2 Carlot Didier FRA268. 190

3 Hillenbrand Steffen GER265. 224

4 Lewerth Tim GER262. 223

5 Christoffel Pascal FRA262. 197

6 Kung Lin-Hsiang TPE261. 362

7 Sandor Svab HUN261. 247

8 Andrey Tertychny RUS261. 297

9 Domagoj Pereglin CRO260. 129

10 Peter Wohlgensinger SUI260. 343

11 Tarmo Potter EST259. 170

12 Zoran Špoler CRO258. 128

13 Andreas Kahk EST255. 168

14 Emilio Weinhold AUT254. 102

15 Brulet Jean Michel FRA254. 195

16 Istvan Farkas HUN254. 245

17 Ain Järvesaar EST253. 166

18 Andrej Krstinić CRO253. 130

19 Lasse Löfhjelm FIN250. 184

20 Richard Marinissen NED248. 270

21 Otto Mäkelä FIN243. 183

22 Mati Sereda EST243. 167

23 Vladislav Liber RUS239. 296

24 Bernhard Gsteu AUT239. 103

25 Blumtritt Karl-Heinz GER237. 225

26 Dalibor Lhotsky CZE236. 140

27 Timo Merikallio FIN226. 181

28 Jürgen Rieder AUT224. 101

29 Eric Tanner SUI221. 344

30 Peter Müller SUI215. 342

31 Johnny Yeow IRL214. 251



Pos Name NationResult

Distanz  65m
Women Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

2

Start No
1 Sanja Komar CRO272. 126

2 Schmidt Ina GER270. 227

3 Tamara Kotukhova RUS261. 291

4 Guillaume Julie FRA261. 192

5 Linda Mantsurova RUS259. 298

6 Nikolina Krivanek CRO258. 127

7 Branka Pereglin CRO255. 125

8 Tihana Odlešić CRO255. 123

9 Deborre Françoise FRA254. 193

10 Poth Elke GER253. 222

11 Dr. Agota Lenart HUN250. 240

12 Regniez Melanie FRA249. 191

13 Olga Klimova RUS242. 281

14 Metz Barbara GER241. 226

15 Merike Kahk EST237. 169

16 Jaroslava Nedelnikova CZE234. 142

17 Aja Kaszonyiova CZE234. 143

18 Sandra Jenzer SUI232. 348

19 Tatiana Smirnova RUS227. 283

20 Maria Kocsis HUN220. 241

21 Krisztina Raskine Karpati HUN215. 243

22 Andrea Hollenweger SUI206. 349

23 Sonja Gaxer SUI183. 347



Pos Name NationResult

Distanz  65m
Juniors Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

2

Start No
1 Bonneau Pierre FRA269. 196

2 Rousseau Maxime FRA267. 194

3 Olga Litovka RUS265. 294

4 Guillaume Florant FRA264. 198

5 Valentina Pereglin CRO262. 124

6 Wolfering Steffen GER255. 228

7 Varvara Nikolaeva RUS254. 280

8 Adriano Pavletić CRO248. 131

9 Andres Soosar EST246. 165

10 Jan Nedelnik CZE241. 141

11 Sergey Tatarchuk RUS236. 285

12 Olga Kopulova RUS234. 287

13 Yu Shioya JPN224. 262

14 Maja Bosanac CRO222. 132



Pos Name NationResult

Distanz  65m
Cadets Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

2

Start No
1 Viktor Polko RUS255. 288

2 Emanuel Dorčić CRO252. 122

3 Ivana Fićković CRO238. 121

4 Ekaterina Tryapichkina RUS237. 289

5 Marijan Kajfeš CRO236. 120

6 Anton Tuzlukov RUS233. 290

7 Artiom Naumenko RUS228. 286

8 Mart Särg EST216. 164

9 Kristjan Nurgamaa EST157. 163

10 Sebastian Smith SUI136. 346



Pos Name NationResult

Distanz  65m
Seniors Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

2

Start No
1 Hans Loaker AUT256. 104

2 Aleksander Karama EST251. 162

3 Gusztav Kuti HUN247. 242

4 Vladimir Kuts RUS243. 292

5 Micky Skottlund SWE243. 333

6 Chou Chao-Hsiung TPE241. 361

7 Yoshiaki Sugiyama JPN238. 261

8 Istvan Matrai HUN238. 244

9 Anton Marinissen NED235. 272

10 Hans Zürcher SUI234. 340

11 Jüri Kadastik EST227. 160

12 Inno Kiilaspea EST226. 161

13 Kalevi Pirskanen FIN219. 180

14 Richard Delaney IRL213. 250

15 Tomoo Umehara JPN211. 260

16 Louis Achiel BEL191. 111

17 Hansruedi Jenzer SUI189. 345



Pos Name NationResult

Distanz  65m
Guests Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

2

Start No
1 Iris Bingham ENG255. 150



Pos Name NationResult

Distanz  65m
Sponsors Page 1 of 1

14. World Championship Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

2

Start No
1 Künkler Oskar SVD267. 233

2 Lück Markus SVD259. 232
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IR900 Individual Page 1 of 2

FZO Cup 2008 Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

Men

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total 50m 35m R1010

273Leonid Ilin RUS1. 295 273 274820 2710
258Zoran Špoler CRO2. 128 276 282816 259
270Andrey Tertychny RUS3. 297 278 267815 239
255Andrej Krstinić CRO4. 130 270 280805 217
250Christoffel Pascal FRA5. 197 276 277803 2312
250Brulet Jean Michel FRA6. 195 271 281802 1911
248Lasse Löfhjelm FIN7. 184 275 277800 1619
255Ain Järvesaar EST8. 166 273 269797 1413
257Henne Andreas GER9. 229 271 268796 2211
257Kreps Bernhard GER10. 231 264 272793 1211
248Domagoj Pereglin CRO11. 129 274 267789 1612
249Tom Hafen SUI12. 341 263 264776 147
244Lewerth Tim GER13. 223 270 260774 1319
251Vladislav Liber RUS14. 296 271 252774 1611
244Kung Lin-Hsiang TPE15. 362 254 276774 129
234Otto Mäkelä FIN16. 183 271 254759 125
233Richard Marinissen NED17. 270 268 257758 128



IR900 Individual Page 2 of 2

FZO Cup 2008 Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

Men

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total 50m 35m R1010

241Jürgen Rieder AUT18. 101 252 263756 95
236Andreas Kahk EST19. 168 268 251755 138
255Tarmo Potter EST20. 170 249 250754 611
242Mati Sereda EST21. 167 263 240745 129
235Martin Wilke GER22. 230 248 261744 65
241Bernhard Gsteu AUT23. 103 242 244727 158
239Johnny Yeow IRL24. 251 242 241722 96
231Peter Müller SUI25. 342 260 223714 85
205Emilio Weinhold AUT26. 102 244 261710 97
202Timo Merikallio FIN27. 181 247 257706 133
218Eric Tanner SUI28. 344 228 215661 39

0Carlot Didier FRA29. 190 265 267532 117



IR900 Individual Page 1 of 1

FZO Cup 2008 Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

Women

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total 50m 35m R1010

259Branka Pereglin CRO1. 125 271 283813 1819
259Nikolina Krivanek CRO2. 127 282 271812 1613
257Metz Barbara GER3. 226 285 264806 215
255Poth Elke GER4. 222 280 270805 227
260Tihana Odlešić CRO5. 123 271 273804 1912
255Tamara Kotukhova RUS6. 291 273 276804 189
254Guillaume Julie FRA7. 192 270 271795 169
253Merike Kahk EST8. 169 263 266782 176
251Linda Mantsurova RUS9. 298 262 266779 1415
243Olga Klimova RUS10. 281 268 266777 1311
230Sandra Jenzer SUI11. 348 234 242706 910
174Sonja Gaxer SUI12. 347 206 212592 32
252Schmidt Ina GER13. 227 0 0252 62

0Dr. Agota Lenart HUN14. 240 0 00 00
0Andrea Hollenweger SUI15. 349 0 00 00



IR900 Individual Page 1 of 2

FZO Cup 2008 Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

Juniors

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total 50m 35m R1010

262Andres Soosar EST1. 165 272 276810 1416
261Sergey Tatarchuk RUS2. 285 273 271805 2310
250Rousseau Maxime FRA3. 194 277 277804 1921
256Guillaume Florant FRA4. 198 271 271798 1020
265Viktor Polko RUS5. 288 264 269798 158
260Valentina Pereglin CRO6. 124 259 274793 2211
254Bonneau Pierre FRA7. 196 267 272793 1512
243Olga Litovka RUS8. 294 272 273788 1115
235Olga Kopulova RUS9. 287 273 268776 157
257Tatiana Smirnova RUS10. 283 257 252766 113
259Maja Bosanac CRO11. 132 255 244758 138
244Varvara Nikolaeva RUS12. 280 262 251757 610
228Artiom Naumenko RUS13. 286 254 271753 95
234Adriano Pavletić CRO14. 131 258 260752 135
248Marijan Kajfeš CRO15. 120 251 253752 57
228Kristjan Nurgamaa EST16. 163 254 261743 128
232Emanuel Dorčić CRO17. 122 254 241727 132



IR900 Individual Page 2 of 2

FZO Cup 2008 Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

Juniors

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total 50m 35m R1010

242Anton Tuzlukov RUS18. 290 223 251716 85
214Yu Shioya JPN19. 262 248 250712 72
243Ivana Fićković CRO20. 121 250 207700 53
192Ekaterina Tryapichkina RUS21. 289 255 246693 78
195Mart Särg EST22. 164 228 200623 64

0Sebastian Smith SUI23. 346 0 00 00



IR900 Individual Page 1 of 1

FZO Cup 2008 Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

Seniors

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total 50m 35m R1010

256Istvan Matrai HUN1. 244 268 255779 1211
251Vladimir Kuts RUS2. 292 267 257775 1215
245Yoshiaki Sugiyama JPN3. 261 257 253755 77
227Jüri Kadastik EST4. 160 269 256752 1217
240Micky Skottlund SWE5. 333 263 247750 1015
235Inno Kiilaspea EST6. 161 251 253739 136
249Aleksander Karama EST7. 162 245 238732 1011
221Richard Delaney IRL8. 250 251 256728 94
219Chou Chao-Hsiung TPE9. 361 250 253722 152
236Hans Zürcher SUI10. 340 244 204684 26
208Kalevi Pirskanen FIN11. 180 248 226682 510
220Anton Marinissen NED12. 272 233 217670 27
192Tomoo Umehara JPN13. 260 246 208646 37
170Hansruedi Jenzer SUI14. 345 219 180569 24



IR900 Individual Page 1 of 1

FZO Cup 2008 Fieldcrossbow
Weinfelden, Switzerland 07.-12. Juli 2008

Guests

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total 50m 35m R1010

254Iris Bingham ENG1. 150 282 290826 2912
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